BU DS APAC1
Program
OSRAM Digital Systems Lighting Seminar 2017
1
When What Who (remark)
19 Oct. 2017
16:30 Reception
16:50-17:10 Welcome & Opening Speech Mr. Wilhelm Cheng

Overview Tracks
Tracks
Description Product Name Ordering code Pictures
SLIM TRACKS FX-QMS-G1-TU15H6-300 4052899448865 1
SLIM TRACKS FX-QMS-G1-TU15H6W3-300 4052899448889 2
SLIM TRACKS FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12-300 4052899448964 3
SLIM TRACKS FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12W3-300 4052899448988 4
SLIM TRACKS FX-QMS-G1-TR19H16-300 4052899449008 5
SLIM TRACKS FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12LS-300 4052899449046 6
SLIM TRACKS  FX-QMS-G1-T45D19H19-300 4052899448667 7
HANDRAIL TRACK FX-QMH-G1-TU15H23W4-105 4052899449022 8
WIDE TRACK FX-QMW-G1-TK30D46H27-300 4052899448827 9
WIDE TRACK FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25W10-300 4052899448773 10
WIDE TRACK FX-QMW-G1-TU26H8-300 4052899448643 11
WIDE TRACK FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25W2-300 4052899448841 12
WIDE TRACK FX-QMW-G1-TU26H25-300 4052899448803 13
EDGE LIGHTNG TRACK FX-QME-G1-T6G10H25-300 4052899448711 14
EDGE LIGHTNG TRACK FX-QME-G1-T810G12H25-300 4052899448759 15
MOUNTING PROFILE METAL FX-QMW-G1-P125C30-DIV1-300 4052899449060 16
To be usedwith:
1 3
4 65
2
7
8
9
10
11
12
11 1310 12
10
13
14 15
1162
BU DS APAC10
LINEARLIGHT FLEX – The New Flexessories
Overview Covers and End Caps
Covers
Description Product Name Ordering code Pictures
Slim cover frosted FX-QMS-G1-CFDL-300 4052899447059 1
Slim cover frosted matte (also for handrail) FX-QMS-G1-CFDB-300 4052899446991 2
Slim lens cover transparent FX-QMS-G1-CLT-300 4052899447783 3
Wide cover flat frosted FX-QMW-G1-CFDB-300 4052899447806 4
Wide cover round frosted matte FX-QMW-G1-CRD-300 4052899447035 5
End caps
Description Product Name Ordering code Pictures
End cap grey plain for Slim 1* FX-QMS-G1-EFGP-TU15H6 4052899449107 6
End cap grey plain for Slim 2* FX-QMS-G1-EFGP-TU15H6W3 4052899449138 7
End cap grey plain for Slim 3*, 6* FX-QMS-G1-EFGP-TU16H12LS 4052899449183 8
End cap grey plain for Slim 4* FX-QMS-G1-EFGP-TU16H12W3 4052899449817 9
End cap grey plain for Slim 7* FX-QMS-G1-EFGP-T45D19H19 4052899450028 10
End cap round grey plain for Slim 6* FX-QMS-G1-ELGP-TU16H12LS 4052899449879 11
End cap grey plain for Handrail FX-QMHR-G1-EFGP-TU15H23W4 4052899449848 12
1
3 4
65
2
7 8
9 10
11 12
*numbers of tracks from previous slide as follow:
Matching test to be done in May
BU DS APAC11
LINEARLIGHT FLEX – The New Flexessories
Overview End Caps, Mounting Brackets and Springs
End caps
Description Product Name Ordering code Pictures
Flat end cap grey plain left side for wide 9* FX-QMW-G1-EFGP-L-TK30D46H27 4052899450059 13
Flat end cap grey plain right side for wide 9* FX-QMW-G1-EFGP-R-TK30D46H27 4052899449909 14
Flat end cap grey plain for wide 10* FX-QMW-G1-EFGP-TU26H25W10 4052899450134 15
Flat end cap grey plain for wide 12* FX-QMW-G1-EFGP-TU26H25W2 4052899450219 16
Flat end cap grey plain for wide 13* FX-QMW-G1-EFGP-TU26H25 4052899450240 17
Round end cap grey plain for wide 11* FX-QMW-G1-ERGP-TU26H8 4052899450271 18
End cap grey for edge lighting 14* FX-QMED-G1-EXGP-T6G10H25 4052899450301 19
End cap grey for edge lighting 15* FX-QMED-G1-EXGP-T810G12H25 4052899450080 20
End cap for mouting profile 16* FX-QMW-G1-EFGP-PC30 4052899450165 21
Clip for mouting profile 16* FX-QMW-G1-XCLPL1-DIV1 4052899446731 22
Mouting brackets
Description Product Name Ordering code Pictures
Mouting bracket for slim 1, 3, 5, 6* FX-QMS-G1-BMZI-DIV1 4052899446861 23
Mouting bracket for slim 7* FX-QMS-G1-BMZI-T45D19H19  4052899446960 24
Mouting bracket for handrail FX-QMHR-G1-BUHR42PL-TU15H23W4 4052899446939 25
Springs
Description Product Name Ordering code Pictures
Mouting spring metal for wide 10* FX-QMW-G1-SRME-DIV1 4052899446786 26
Mouting spring metal for wide 11, 13* FX-QMW-G1-SMME-DIV1 4052899446830 27
13
15 16
18
17